  261 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  4  2016
CLG
ØPØMØA
17
ØD
30
Nylon 6 moulded Module
1.5

Moulded plastic spur gear
Economy range
 Part number
Number of
teeth
Outside
ØD
PCD
ØP
Hub
ØM
Bore
ØA
Price each
1 to 9
CLG1.5-12 12 21,0 18,0 14 5 4 3,91 F
CLG1.5-15 15 25,5 22,5 18 5 4 3,91 F
CLG1.5-16 16 27,0 24,0 18 5 - On request
CLG1.5-18 18 30,0 27,0 18 5 - On request
CLG1.5-20 20 33,0 30,0 25 8 4 4,54 F
CLG1.5-24 24 39,0 36,0 28 8 4 4,93 F
CLG1.5-25 25 40,0 37,5 30 8 - 4,93 F
CLG1.5-28 28 45,0 42,0 30 8 - On request
CLG1.5-30 30 48,0 45,0 35 12 4 6,12 F
CLG1.5-32 32 51,0 48,0 35 12 - On request
CLG1.5-36 36 57,0 54,0 35 16 4 8,90 F
CLG1.5-38 38 60,0 57,0 35 16 - On request
CLG1.5-40 40 63,0 60,0 40 16 4 8,90 F
CLG1.5-42 42 66,0 63,0 45 16 - On request
CLG1.5-45 45 70,5 67,5 45 16 - On request
CLG1.5-50 50 78,0 75,0 45 16 4 11,12 F
CLG1.5-54 54 84,0 81,0 50 20 - On request
CLG1.5-55 55 85,5 82,5 50 20 - On request
CLG1.5-60 60 93,0 90,0 60 20 4 14,50 F
CLG1.5-65 65 100,0 97,5 60 20 - On request
CLG1.5-70 70 108,0 105,0 60 20 4 20,69 F
 Gears available up to this size 
CLG1.5-75 75 115,5 112,5 60 20 - On request
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 10+ 20+ 50+ 100+
Disc. List -10% -15% -25% On request